Wholesale Catalogue
Summer 2026
Welcome to Lovely Paper Stuff; where the colours are
loud, the cards are cheeky, and “playing it safe” has
never really been part of the plan.
Founded by illustrator and designer Jo Denning,
Lovely Paper Stuff was created for people who want
greeting cards that feel a little different; not the usual

07786 886223
How to order
Details on how to place an order
can be found towards the back
of the catalogue.  If you need any
more information or assistance,
please do not hesitate to contact
me using the details listed above.
Follow me!
/lovelypaperstuff
E110B (150x150mm)
E110B-75 (177x127)
E130C (150x150mm)
E130C-75 (177x127)
E160B (150x150mm)
E160B-75 (177x127)
E120B (150x150mm)
E120B-75 (177x127)
E150B (150x150mm)
E150B-75 (177x127)
E140C (150x150mm)
E140C-75 (177x127)
E100C-75 (177x127mm)
EVERY design is available to order in both square format (150x150mm) and portrait format
(177x127mm), as we know that different formats work better for different retailers!
127mm
E100C (150x150mm)
150mm
15
0m
m
17
7m
m
Follow me!
/lovelypaperstuff
‘Cool as Duck’ Collection
E170B (150x150mm)
E170B-75 (177x127)
E190B (150x150mm)
E190B-75 (177x127)
E200B (150x150mm)
E200B-75 (177x127)
E210B (150x150mm)
E210B-75 (177x127)
E220B (150x150mm)
E220B-75 (177x127)
E230B (150x150mm)
E230B-75 (177x127)
E240B (150x150mm)
E240B-75 (177x127)
E250B (150x150mm)
E250B-75 (177x127)
E260B (150x150mm)
E260B-75 (177x127)
E270C (150x150mm)
E270C-75 (177x127)
E310D (150x150mm)
E310D-75 (177x127)
E370B (150x150mm)
E370B-75 (177x127)
E280A (150x150mm)
E280A-75 (177x127)
E320C (150x150mm)
E320C-75 (177x127)
E380A (150x150mm)
E380A-75 (177x127)
E300D (150x150mm)
E300D-75 (177x127)
E330A (150x150mm)
E330A-75 (177x127)
E390B (150x150mm)